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Date: Saturday, 21 March 2026  Ημερ.: Σάββατο, 21 Μαρτίου 2026 
Time: 9:30-10:45am  Ώρα: 9:30-10:45πμ 
Arrival to the test center: 9:00am Άφιξη στο εξεταστικό κέντρο: 9:00πμ 

 
Βρείτε πιο κάτω την αίθουσα στην οποία πρέπει να παρευρεθείτε, σύμφωνα με τον αριθμό υποψηφίου σας, ο οποίος παρατίθεται σε αύξουσα σειρά. 

Σε περίπτωση που υπάρχει λάθος στο επίπεδο ή στο σχολείο, παρακαλούμε όπως μας ενημερώσετε εγκαίρως, δηλαδή μέχρι τις 15 Μαρτίου 2026. 
 

Find below the room you must attend according to your candidate number, which is listed in ascending order. 
If there is an error in the level or the school, please inform us in due time, that is, by 15 March 2026. 

 
Οι μαθητές πρέπει να έχουν μαζί τους μπλε ή μαύρο στυλό καθώς και μολύβι. 

Students must bring a blue or black pen as well as a pencil with them. 

 
TEST CENTER: LINOPETRA GYMNASIUM, LIMASSOL 

ADDRESS: KOLONAKIOU STREET, 4103, LINOPETRA, LIMASSOL 
 

  
Candidate 
Number 

School District Grade Room No. 

1 M202510059 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

2 M202510075 Pascal Private Primary School Lemesos Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

3 M202510081 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

4 M202510105 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Α Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

5 M202510116 The Foley’s School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

6 M202510147 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

7 M202510150 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

8 M202510179 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

9 M202510181 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

10 M202510195 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

11 M202510240 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΣ (ΚΑ) Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 
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12 M202510247 American Academy Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

13 M202510261 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

14 M202510262 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

15 M202510267 Pascal Private Primary School Lemesos Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

16 M202510269 Pascal Private Primary School Lemesos Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

17 M202510380 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

18 M202510398 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

19 M202510399 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

20 M202510400 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

21 M202510401 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

22 M202510403 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

23 M202510407 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

24 M202510409 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

25 M202510411 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

26 M202510412 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

27 M202510413 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

28 M202510415 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

29 M202510416 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

30 M202510417 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

31 M202510419 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

32 M202510420 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

33 M202510421 PASCAL Private Kindergarten & Primary School Lemesos City Centre Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

34 M202510424 The Foley’s School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

35 M202510442 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

36 M202510461 The Foley’s School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

37 M202510467 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

38 M202510536 The Foley’s School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 
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39 M202510557 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

40 M202510568 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

41 M202510603 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

42 M202510605 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

43 M202510608 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

44 M202510612 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

45 M202510619 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

46 M202510630 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΛΙΝΟΠΕΤΡΑΣ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

47 M202510632 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

48 M202510642 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΑΡΕΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

49 M202510643 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

50 M202510645 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

51 M202510657 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

52 M202510659 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

53 M202510665 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

54 M202510671 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

55 M202510680 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

56 M202510681 The Foley’s School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

57 M202510684 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

58 M202510686 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

59 M202510688 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

60 M202510689 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

61 M202510690 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

62 M202510691 The Foley’s School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

63 M202510699 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

64 M202510704 American Academy Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

65 M202510705 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 
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66 M202510710 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

67 M202510722 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

68 M202510728 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

69 M202510731 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

70 M202510737 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

71 M202510741 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

72 M202510745 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

73 M202510746 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

74 M202510752 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

75 M202510754 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

76 M202510763 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

77 M202510767 The Foley’s School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

78 M202510770 The American International School in Cyprus Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

79 M202510771 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

80 M202510780 Trinity Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

81 M202510788 Lighthouse Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

82 M202510796 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

83 M202510810 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

84 M202510817 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

85 M202510819 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

86 M202510821 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

87 M202510824 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

88 M202510825 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

89 M202510828 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

90 M202510832 ICan School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

91 M202510852 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

92 M202510857 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 
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93 M202510859 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

94 M202510867 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

95 M202510876 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

96 M202510877 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

97 M202510881 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

98 M202510883 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

99 M202510886 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

100 M202510889 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΜΕΣΑ ΓΕΙΤΟΝΙΑΣ ΚΘ-Γ.Ν. ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

101 M202510903 The Logos School of English Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

102 M202510904 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

103 M202510933 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

104 M202510940 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

105 M202510946 ICan School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

106 M202510948 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

107 M202510955 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

108 M202510974 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

109 M202510979 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

110 M202510980 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

111 M202510983 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

112 M202510986 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

113 M202510988 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

114 M202510989 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

115 M202510992 Morfosis Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

116 M202511021 Foley’s School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

117 M202511037 Silverline Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

118 M202511045 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

119 M202511049 Trinity Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 
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120 M202511050 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

121 M202511051 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

122 M202511067 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

123 M202511077 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

124 M202511078 Trinity Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

125 M202511081 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΕΡΗΜΗΣ-ΠΑΝΙΚΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΧΑΜΠΗ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

126 M202511082 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΕΡΗΜΗΣ-ΠΑΝΙΚΟΥ ΧΑΤΖΗΧΑΜΠΗ Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

127 M202511088 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

128 M202511089 Trinity Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

129 M202511097 Trinity Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

130 M202511100 The Heritage Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

131 M202511106 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

132 M202511107 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

133 M202511118 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

134 M202511179 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

135 M202511202 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΜΟΥΤΤΑΓΙΑΚΑΣ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

136 M202511232 Pascal Private Primary School Lemesos Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

137 M202511236 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

138 M202511240 ICan School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

139 M202511244 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

140 M202511245 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

141 M202511246 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

142 M202511257 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΛΕΜΕΣΟΥ ΚΣτ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΑΣ ΤΡΙΧΕΡΟΥΣΑΣ Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

143 M202511262 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΟΤΑΜΟΥ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Β Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

144 M202511269 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

145 M202511276 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

146 M202511297 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 
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147 M202511333 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

148 M202511365 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

149 M202511368 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΟΤΑΜΟΥ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

150 M202511371 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

151 M202511377 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΚΙΒΙ∆ΩΝ ΠΑΝΩ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

152 M202511382 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

153 M202511396 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

154 M202511398 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

155 M202511400 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

156 M202511408 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

157 M202511409 Trinity Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

158 M202511427 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

159 M202511493 The American Academy Limmasol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 3 

160 M202511495 Morfosis Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 1 

161 M202511502 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

162 M202511559 The Grammar Private English Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

163 M202511561 Morfosis Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

164 M202511568 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 

165 M202511574 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

166 M202511578 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

167 M202511581 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΛΕΜΕΣΟΥ ΚΕ-ΕΚΑΛΗΣ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 16 

168 M202511587 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΟΤΑΜΟΥ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

169 M202511590 Foley’s School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

170 M202511602 ICan School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

171 M202511613 Morfosis Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

172 M202511614 ICan School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

173 M202511621 Trinity Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 
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174 M202511627 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΟΤΑΜΟΥ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Α Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 8 

175 M202511643 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΣ (ΚΑ) Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

176 M202511699 American Academy Junior School Limassol Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 4 

177 M202511715 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΠΟΤΑΜΟΥ ΓΕΡΜΑΣΟΓΕΙΑΣ Β Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

178 M202511721 Foley’s School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

179 M202511819 The Heritage Private School Limassol 1 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 6 

180 M202511821 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΛΕΜΕΣΟΥ Α Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 17 

181 M202511826 American academy primary Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

182 M202511828 Trinity Private School Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 2 

183 M202511848 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΚΙΒΙ∆ΩΝ ΠΑΝΩ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

184 M202511850 ΔΗΜΟΤΙΚΟ ΣΧΟΛΕΙΟ ΚΙΒΙ∆ΩΝ ΠΑΝΩ Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 18 

185 M202511879 The Island Private School of Limassol Limassol 2 FLOOR 1 - ROOM 7 
 


